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Nome
PESADELO
TURBULENCIA
OURO NEGRO
FUZUE
TERREMOTO
ABENCOADO
ARCANJO
HEITOR
ATHOS

ESTRELA DE FOGO
EXTERMINADOR

NARUTO
BEBE
BEN 10

MARGINAL

ARQUEIRO
FALCAO
ZORRO
HB20

COISA LINDA

Anilha
142312
003297
003353
100395
079444
026154
109978
00822
078347
038954
013786
044571
022641
018717
083177
079435
022574
079426
121820
038746

Dono
FABIANO TRATOR
PEDRAO
WALTER
GUTO
MARCOS TAMEIRAO
DANILO
JOAO MARCIO
MARDEANGELO
ANDERSON SONSON
TOTO
ANDERSON
FABIANO
CLEBINHO
ADELSON/CLEBINHO
DANILO/CLEBINHO
CAMILO
GILMAR ALVES
CLEBINHO
AMORA
ROGERIO

10 ETAPA 19/12/2021

Cidade
TEGFILO OTONI
T.0T
TEGFILO OTONI
TEGFILO OTONI
TEOFILO OTONI
TEOFILO OTONI
ITAMBACURI
ATALEIA
MUCURI
TEGFILO OTONI
TEGFILO OTONI
TEGFILO OTONI
MALACACHETA
TEGFILO OTONI
TEOFILO OTONI
TEOFILO OTONI

TEGFILO OTONI

ITAMBACURI
TEGFILO OTONI

ACPVMJ
10/15 min Pontos
130/145 30
151/143 28
63/128 26
90/123 23
80/115 21
48/112 19
95/110 17
70/105 15
87/100 13
100/97 11
64/96 10
91/93 9
74/93 8
74/90 7
65/85 6
82/82 5
54/80 4
69/76 3
67/66 2
100/64 1
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